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WEBSITE: www fisherlawfirm, com

James M. Talley

Internet Address: JTTALLEY@FISHERLAWFIRM,COM

June 30, 2003

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
409 East Gaines Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re:  Fischer Family of Central Florida, Ltd.
Our File No. 10132-3

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find an original and one copy of the Certificate and Affidavit of Non-
Judicial Dissolution of Fischer Family of Central Florida, Ltd. for process. Also enclosed is our
check in the amount of $43.75 which covers the process fee for dissolution ($35.00) of the Fischer
Family of Central Florida, Ltd. as well as a certified copy ($8.75).

I would appreciate you returning the certified copy to our attention as promptly as possible
so that we can notify our client in writing as to the completion of this request.

Thank you and if you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Sincerely,

%«—@r M
\
raine Fernander, Assistant to

James M. Talley
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Glenda E. Hood - - .!_-lill_(;:}’{:»\r:; S

Secretary of State
July 10, 2003

FISHER, RUSHMER, WERRENTRATH, DICKSON, TALLEY & DUNLAP,
P.O.BOX 712
ORLANDO, FL 32802-0712

SUBJECT: FISCHER FAMILY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, LTD.
Ref. Number: A85000000279

We have received your document for FISCHER FAMILY OF CENTRAL
FLORIDA, LTD. and your check(s) totaling $43.75. However, the enclosed
document has not been filed and is being retumed for the following correction(s):
THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT IS NOT FILED WITH THE DEPT. OF STATE.
We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The fee to file your document is $52.50. An additional $52.50 is due for each
certified copy requested and an additional $8.75 is due foreach certificate of
status requested.

There is a balance due of $61.25.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
{850) 245-6094. :

Agnes Lunt
Document Specialist Letter Number: $03A00040869
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James M. Talley

Internet Address: ITTALLEY@FISHERLAWFIRM.COM

July 17, 2003

YIA FEDERAL EXPRESS
Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations
409 East Gaines Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399
Attn: Agnes Lunt

Re:  Fischer Family of Central Florida, Ltd.
Our File No. 10132-3

Dear Ms. Lunt:

Per return mail to you, I am enclosing the proper form entitled Certificate of Cancellation,
an original and one copy of the Certificate and Affidavit of Non-Judicial Dissolution of the
Fischer Family of Central Florida, Ltd., and our firm’s supplemental check in the amount of
$61.25 to cover the additional costs in processing. Also, I enclose your letter dated July 10,
2003 outlining what is required in order to dissolve the above referenced partnership.

1 sincerely hope that this partnership can be dissolved in an expedient matter and do
apologize that I was not more explicit when I contacted your office last month. (Apparently, I
was given the filing fees for a limited liability company instead of a limited partnership.)

Once the filing has been completed, I would appreciate you returning the enclosed copy
of the Certificate and Affidavit stamped certified to our attention so that we can forward it onto
our client with an explanation as to its delay.

Thank you for your assistance to this timely matter.

Sincerely,
Loraine Fernander, Assistant to

James M. Talley

idf
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FILED
CERTINICATE OF CANCELLATIN 25 i 12: 53

Fischer Family of Central Florida, Ltd

(Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.113, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership,
whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on February 20, 1995 ,

hereby submits this certificate of cancellation,

FIRST: Reason for cancellation: (State why partnership is submitting canceliation)

Partnership was dissolved.

SECOND: This certificate of cancellation shall be effective at the time of its filing with the
Florida Department of State.

THIRD: Signatures of all general partners:

Liomery 1. Frscorar—




